R
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 2-11
2
2021  V1.0
EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 Modbus 4G
LTE
Radio Equ. Dir.

Dimensions
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail Kit View Wall-Mount Kit View
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
WAN LAN Certification
Cellular MobilComm band
(2 SIM for Redundancy) 10/100Base-TX 10/100Base-TX RS232 RS485
(Modbus) Radio Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE,  FCC
ICR-4103-EU V see Region code table EU 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-A V see Region code table A 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-AU V see Region code table AU 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-TW V see Region code table TW 1 3 2 1 NCC V V V
ICR-4103-J V see Region code table J 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
IND-WMK02 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide) (184 x 50mm)
ANT-BASE-01 Antennas Base with Magnetic, SMA (Male) connector, 1.5meter for 4G LTE extension
MobilComm Region Code Options
Optional Accessories